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PROTOCOLO

0000212625
0000214740
0000178651
0000213467

0000212271

0000062013
0000201186
0000183536
0000217349
0000212175

0000211867
0000158180
0000184538
0000061947
0000214254
0000056424
0000210474

0000183052
0000182679
0000213559

0000215001

NOME DO CONTEMPLADO

CPF DO CONTEMPLADO

MARTA MORAES DO NASCIMENTO ###.138.521-##

LEANDRO CARLOS SILVA MATOS
APARECIDO RODRIGUES ALVES
ELTON HENRYQUE ESTEVAO

BOGARM

TAINA CARDOSO DOS SANTOS

LIMA

###.489.801-##
###.326.011-##
###.313.611-##

###.558.261-##

IVANILDA DO NASCIMENTO SILVA  ###.033.841-##
ROSENI MARQUES

ROSILENE MARTINHA DE SOUZA
ROSILENE DA SILVA LEITE
JOSIMARCIA NOGUEIRA DE

SOUZA

CASSANDRA NUNES CHIMENES
VANESSA OLIVEIRA DE CAMPOS
FRANCIDALVA DAS FLORES
MARCELO DOS SANTOS LIMA
CLAUDIA ALCE RODRIGUES
SANDRA APOLINARIO DA SILVA
JANE CAROLINE CARNEIRO

FERREIRA

DAMARIS DE ASSIS OLIVEIRA
ROSINETE RODRIGUES DO VALE

JOSIENE GONCALVES DO

NASCIMENTO

JOSIANE LOPES GUIMARAES

###.290.471-##
###.150.101-##
###.318.141-##
###.244 311-##

#H##.991.421-##
###.325.171-##
HH##.567.411-##
###.420.021-##
###.600.440-##
###.559.44 1-##
###.343.871-##

#H#.625.171-##
###.162.271-##
###.466.921-##

###.930.261-##

NOME DO CONJUGE

EDINALVA APARECIDA DE SOUZA

FERNANDO GOMES LIMA

ANTONINHO SEVERO LEITE

MARCIANA MALTA PEREIRA BRAGA

DIEGO MONTEIRO COELHO

GERALDO FERREIRA GUIMARAES
NETO

CPF DO CONJUGE

###.996.661-##

###.196.931-##

###.973.931-##

###.961.841-##

#H##.559.581-##

###.818.541-##
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03
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0000214125

0000215659
0000218384
0000056482
0000213457
0000056298
0000088592

0000208660
0000183674
0000212193
0000208426
0000218778
0000218111
0000211701
0000215973
0000217909
0000182168
0000214316
0000215085
0000205517

0000215991

0000208819
0000218186

FERNANDES SANABRIA DE
CASTRO

JOICE RONQUEGALLE LIMA
LUIZA ALVES

ALBERIZA SIMOES BONFIM
TEREZINHA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA

MARILENE RODRIGUES DE PAULA

TELMA ELAINE DE CARVALHO
DIAS

VITALINO PEREIRA

MARCIA AUGUSTO DA SILVA
CLAUCIA CARLOS SANTOS
NICOLAU EVANGELISTA
SUELI BERNADINO PIRES
RENATA GONCALVES FEREIRA
TAIANE ORMUNDO SILVA
DANIEL JOSE DOS SANTOS
MARCIANA IBARRAS COLLI
ELAINE CORDEIRO DA SILVA
CARLOS ROQUE MONTEIRO
ODIR ALMEIDA

CLAUDEMIR GONCALVES DOS
SANTOS

ELIZANDRA APARECIDA DA
COSTA CONCEICAO

LARISSA MACIEL OLIVEIRA

###.301.621-##

H###.719.031-##
###.504.461-##
H###.145.331-##
###.320.981-##
H###.692.741-##
###.686.851-##

H#H##.294.861-##
H###.854.281-##
###.518.551-##
###.613.301-##
###.020.231-##
###.107.611-##
###.489.861-##
###.141.881-##
H###.581.251-##
H###.182.388-##
###.829.291-##
###.300.431-##
###.265.351-##

H#H##.687.231-##

HH#.428.221-##

JAILSON BERNADES DOS SANTOS ###.823.571-##

DAIANA PADILHA DA SILVA

AURENICE BERGARIO

LUIZ CLAUDIO DE HOLANDA COLLI

MAIARA CARDOZO DOS SANTOS

GONCALVES

FRANCISCO CARVALHO NETO
FATIMA LEITE FIRMO

###.984.311-##

###.391.641-##
###.082.881-##

###.529.841-##

#H##.931.951-##
###.996.601-##
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0000210291
0000209014

0000214326
0000218071

0000209576
0000217392

0000205416

VALDECIR SEVERO LEITE

RAFAEL DONATO CAVANHA
LOPES

ARCEU ARECO CARDOSO
ANTONIO IBARRAS

RITA LEANDRO FERNANDES

RAMAO VALDECIR DE OLIVEIRA
FERNANDES

ISRAEL FRANCO DA SILVA
BENEDITO

###.812.141-##
H#H##.472.691-##

###.403.951-##
###.635.191-##

###.551.261-##
###.940.591-##

###.063.751-##

FRANCISCA DONDONI DA SILVA
MAYKELY PIRES

JOSIANE ALMEIDA CARNEIRO

MARIA DE LURDES NASCIMENTO
IBARRAS

RAMAO OSVALDO LOUVEIRA

###.538.111-##
###.703.021-##

H#H#.676.771-##
#H#.478.311-##

###.189.871-##
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